Description of that Plans of Comparisons
D. Box 627
allahassee, 41, 32314

D. Box 6 27 allahassee, 11 32312	is Comment of the Com			
SUBJECT:	Riptide C (PROPOSED CORPORAT	ar Wash	JDE SUFFEX	<u> </u>
Enclosed is an original	ond and the	m (1989)	******87.5	'27742 01049018 50 *****87.50
	and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and	a check for:	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificates	,
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	JAMES LAWS		ARY OF STATE	25 AH II: 00
-	340 Merseille Addi	DC_		
	Addi	ress	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	W P
-	MerriTT ISLANd City, State		non XV	
_	32 1- 537-63 Daytime Telepl	232 none number	" Ohyk	
NOTE:	Please provide the origin			
) [articles.	<i>-</i>



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 18, 2002

JAMES LAWSON 340 MERSEILLE DR. MERRITT ISLAND, FL 32953

SUBJECT: RIPTIDE CAR WASH, INC.

Ref. Number: W02000020756

We have received your document for RIPTIDE CAR WASH, INC.. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60-days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6934.

Loria Poole Corporate Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 902A00044093

Division of Corporations D.O. DOTT com

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621,	F.S. (Profit)		02 JUL SECRE TALLAR	NITE OF STREET
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:		- 1 100	25 M TARY C	
RipTide CAR wash, INC	4		AM II: 00 OF STATE EE FLORID	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 2445 NO. COURTENAY Programmed Bulding B	= Merritt	ISIAN	D '	2953
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is	- A	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100	<u></u>			
935 DATE AVE /340 m	PRS (optional) 5 HLAWSON 975eille DA T ISIAND	$\hat{\ }$.sideNt 32953	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered	agent is:	ele		
James H Lawson 340 marseille Dr. Merritt Island 1	1 2005	>		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	LAWSON			
2445 NO. COUTENAY PKU	ash, INC.	T ISL	and 3	52953
**************************************	·*************	******	******	***** I in this
Signature/Registered Agent		<i>≨7- ≥</i> Date	1-02	
Jomes Lawson	<u>-</u>	<u></u>	1-0>	_
Signature/Incorporator	· ·	Date	, ,	